

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.633/2004

MONIKA MAYANK MITTAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAYANK N. MITTAL

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.
Mr. Sarad Singhania,Adv,.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of the proceedings in M.J. Petition
No.31 of 2004, titled Shri Mayank K. Mittal Vs. Monika Mayank
Mittal, pending in the Court of Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Panvel, Mumbai.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master